
HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(ProcuremeDt Cell)

Tel No. 022-2415062E
E-mail- md@Yaccinehaflkire.com

Acharya Donde Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400 012 ( INDIA)

FIRST EXTENSION

Date: - 17/1212018.
Ref - E-1068 /HBPCL/PC/ Ayush Items/2017-18

Revised schedule for tender No. E-1068 is as follows -

Sr.
No.

Tender
No.

Name of Tcndcr Itcm. Date of Bid
Submission

Date of Bid
Closing

Bid Opening

I E-1068 Avush Items

From 17.12.2018
10.00 am

to
26.12.2018

up to 14:00 hrs.

26.12.20t8
at I4:00 hn.

28.12.2018 at
l4:01 hrs.

For detailed information, the interested bidders may visit the website httDs://mahatenders.gov.in
For €-tendering help/ information, please contacl.
Website: - !.ll!pgz!!g[Ang!dSI!:g9y!i4
Conract No.l800-233-7315,91-7878107985, +91-7878107986,+ 9l -78780079'12 and +91-7878007973

Email - eoroc.supoort@maharashtra.gov.in

^ll
Ttg,unL

General M*rrE-er, "

Hallkineiie?trarmaceutical Corporation Ltd.,
(Procurement Cell), /IvIumbai.


